
National
Unitarian

Fellowship

Ethnic
Heritage

Unitarian
Renewal

Group

Unitarian
Christian

Association

2.00pm

2.30pm

2.40pm

3.40pm

4.10pm

5.10pm

5.30pm

6.30pm

7.45pm

8.45pm

9.00pm

Worship
Workshop A

Hibbert
Trust

Social Justice
Speaker
(County)

Lindsey
Press

Opening Worship (County Suite)

Break

Plenary I (County Suite)

Tea & Exhibitions (Winchester)

Break

Social Time Peace Vespers 
(County Suite)

Dinner

Keynote Speaker (County Suite)

Break

Room Colour 
Code Key: 1) Taylor 2) York / 

Windsor
3) Canterbury / 

Stafford
4) Durham /

 Exeter

THURSDAY 4 APRIL
DAY 1

1 2 4

1 2 43



7.00-8.45am

7.30-8am
8.45am

10.00am

10.45am

12.10pm

12.30pm

1.30pm

2.40pm

3.40pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.30pm

7.45pm
8.45pm

 Morning Worship A: Meditation Morning Worship B: Devotional

Breakfast

FRIDAY 5 APRIL
DAY 2

Plenary III (County Suite)

Plenary II (County Suite)
Break — Choir (County) or Visit Stalls

The Inquirer
Together in
Meditation

Women’s
League

Worship
Workshop B

Executive
Committee

Coastal
Connections IARF Music

Society

Unitarian Voices
(LGBT+)

Associate
Members Safeguarding Unitarian

College

Tea (Outside Winchester Room)

Dinner

Break

Room Colour 
Code Key: 1) Taylor 2) York / 

Windsor
3) Canterbury / 

Stafford
4) Durham /

 Exeter

Break

Climate
Justice

International
Collaboration

Collaborative
Session

Torbay
Project

Lunch

Anniversary Service
Social Time

1 2 43

1 2 43

1 2 43

1 2 43



Thriving
Congrega-

tions

Our Social
Action Future Youth Historical

Society

Morning Worship A:
Meditation

 Morning Worship B:
Communion

Breakfast

Plenary IV (County Suite)

Coffee (Outside Winchester Room)

Break

Closing Session (County Suite)

Lunch

Departures & Coaches 
(from outside the hotel)

7.00-
8.45am

7.30-8am

8.45am

10.10am

10.40am

11.40am

12.00pm

1.00pm

2pm

SATURDAY 6 APRIL
DAY 3

Room Colour 
Code Key: 1) Taylor 2) York / 

Windsor
3) Canterbury / 

Stafford
4) Durham /

 Exeter

1 2 43


