DAY 1 THURSDAY 4 APRIL

UNITARIAN ANNUAL MEETINGS 2024

2.00pm	Opening Worship (County Suite)				
2.30pm	Break				
2.40pm	Plenary I (County Suite)				
3.40pm	Tea & Exhibitions (Winchester)				
4.10pm	1 Worship Workshop A	Hibbert Trust	Social Justice Speaker (County)	Lindsey Press	
5.10pm	Break				
5.30pm	1 National Unitarian Fellowship	Ethnic Heritage	Unitarian Renewal Group	4 Unitarian Christian Association	
6.30pm	Dinner				
7.45pm	Keynote Speaker (County Suite)				
8.45pm	Break				
9.00pm	Social Time		Peace Vespers (County Suite)		

2) York /

Windsor

1) Taylor

Room Colour

Code Key:

3) Canterbury /

Stafford

4) Durham /

Exeter

DAY 2 FRIDAY 5 APRIL



7.30-8am Morning Worship A: Meditation Morning Worship B: Devotion 8.45am Plenary II (County Suite) 10.00am Break — Choir (County) or Visit Stalls 10.45am Plenary III (County Suite) 12.10pm Break Climate International Collaborative Torbay	nal 4				
8.45am Plenary II (County Suite) 10.00am Break — Choir (County) or Visit Stalls 10.45am Plenary III (County Suite) 12.10pm Break Climate 1 International Collaborative 3 Torbay					
10.00am Break — Choir (County) or Visit Stalls 10.45am Plenary III (County Suite) 12.10pm Break Climate 1 International Collaborative 3 Torbay	4				
10.45am Plenary III (County Suite) 12.10pm Break Climate 1 International Collaborative 3 Torbay	4				
12.10pm Break Climate 1 International Collaborative 3 Torbay	4				
Climate 1 International Collaborative 3 Torhay	4				
Climate 1 International Collaborative Torbay	4				
Justice Collaboration Session Project					
1.30pm Lunch	Lunch				
2.40pm Executive 1 Coastal 2 Connections IARF 3 Music Society	4				
3.40pm Break	Break				
4.00pm The Inquirer Together in Meditation Women's Workshop					
5.00pm Tea (Outside Winchester Room)	Tea (Outside Winchester Room)				
5.30pm Unitarian Voices (LGBT+) Associate Safeguarding College					
6.30pm Dinner	Dinner				
7.45pm Anniversary Service	Anniversary Service				
8.45pm Social Time	Social Time				

DAY 3 SATURDAY 6 APRIL



7.00- 8.45am	Breakfast					
7.30-8am	Morning Worship A: Meditation		Morning Worship B: Communion			
8.45am	Plenary IV (County Suite)					
10.10am	Coffee (Outside Winchester Room)					
10.40am	Thriving Congrega- tions	Our Social Action Future	Youth	4 Historical Society		
11.40am	Break					
12.00pm	Closing Session (County Suite)					
1.00pm	Lunch					
2pm	Departures & Coaches (from outside the hotel)					